MaineDOT Qualified Products List:

Miscellaneous Environmental Items

Date Published:

7/2/2025

Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.
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ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that
is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.

ME-1170

1/28/2030

ME-1215
1/4/2026

ME-1190
1/4/2026

ME-1187
1/4/2026

ME-1177
1/4/2026

ME-1176
1/4/2026
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ME-2854
1/28/2030

ME-1735
11/23/2027

Product Name:

Type:
Product Name:
Type:
Product Name:
Type:
Product Name:
Type:
Product Name:
Type:
Product Name:
Type:
Product Name:
Type:
Product Name:
Type:

Product Name:

Type:

ADS Flexstorm Catch-it LITE

Inlet Filter

Sediment Control

Dandy Sack

Sediment Control

Dandy Pop

Sediment Control

Dandy Curb

Sediment Control

Dandy Bag

Sediment Control

Dandy Curb Bag

Sediment Control

Dandy Curb Sack

Sediment Control

Verdyol Biotic Earth

Soil Amendment

SiltSoxx Natural Plus

Silt Control

Manufacturer:

Criteria Note (1 or 2):
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Advanced Drainage
Systems

Criteria Note 1

Dandy Products, Inc.

Criteria Note 1

Dandy Products, Inc.

Criteria Note 1

Dandy Products, Inc.

Criteria Note 1

Dandy Products, Inc.

Criteria Note 1

Dandy Products, Inc.

Criteria Note 1

Dandy Products, Inc.

Criteria Note 1

ECB Verdyol
N/A

Filtrexx Internatioal

N/A



Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID: ME-1172 Product Name: Filtrexx Silt Soxx Manufacturer: Filtrexx International

Recertification Due: 9/27/2028 Type: Sediment Control Criteria Note (1 or 2): N/A

MaineDOT ID: ME-1204 Product Name: ProGanics Biotic Soil Media Manufacturer: Profile Products LLC

(BSM)

Recertification Due: 1/4/2026 Type: Soil Amendment Criteria Note (1 or 2): Criteria Note 2

MaineDOT ID: ME-1201 Product Name: Ultra-Dewatering Bag Manufacturer: UltraTech International,
Inc.

Recertification Due: 8/31/2023 Type: Sediment Removal System Criteria Note (1 or 2): Criteria Note 1

MaineDOT ID: ME-1733 Product Name: Wattle Fence Manufacturer: Western Green

Recertification Due: 11/23/2027 Type: Sediment Control Criteria Note (1 or 2): N/A
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ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that
is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.



