Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:	ME-1170	Product Name:	ADS Flexstorm Catch-it LITE Inlet Filter	Manufacturer:	Advanced Drainage Systems
Recertification Due:	1/28/2030	Туре:	Sediment Control	Criteria Note (1 or 2):	Criteria Note 1
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1215	Product Name:	Dandy Sack	Manufacturer:	Dandy Products, Inc.
Recertification Due:	1/4/2026	Туре:	Sediment Control	Criteria Note (1 or 2):	Criteria Note 1
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1190	Product Name:	Dandy Pop	Manufacturer:	Dandy Products, Inc.
Recertification Due:	1/4/2026	Туре:	Sediment Control	Criteria Note (1 or 2):	Criteria Note 1
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1187	Product Name:	Dandy Curb	Manufacturer:	Dandy Products, Inc.
Recertification Due:	1/4/2026	Туре:	Sediment Control	Criteria Note (1 or 2):	Criteria Note 1
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1177	Product Name:	Dandy Bag	Manufacturer:	Dandy Products, Inc.
Recertification Due:	1/4/2026	Туре:	Sediment Control	Criteria Note (1 or 2):	Criteria Note 1
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1176	Product Name:	Dandy Curb Bag	Manufacturer:	Dandy Products, Inc.
Recertification Due:	1/4/2026	Туре:	Sediment Control	Criteria Note (1 or 2):	Criteria Note 1
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1174	Product Name:	Dandy Curb Sack	Manufacturer:	Dandy Products, Inc.
Recertification Due:	1/4/2026	Туре:	Sediment Control	Criteria Note (1 or 2):	Criteria Note 1
MaineDOT ID:	ME-2854	Product Name:	Verdyol Biotic Earth	Manufacturer:	ECB Verdyol
Recertification Due:	1/28/2030	Туре:	Soil Amendment	Criteria Note (1 or 2):	N/A
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1735	Product Name:	SiltSoxx Natural Plus	Manufacturer:	Filtrexx Internatioal
Recertification Due:	11/23/2027	Туре:	Silt Control	Criteria Note (1 or 2):	N/A

Page 1 of 2

ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.

Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:	ME-1172	Product Name:	Filtrexx Silt Soxx	Manufacturer:	Filtrexx International
Recertification Due:	9/27/2028	Туре:	Sediment Control	Criteria Note (1 or 2):	N/A
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1204	Product Name:	ProGanics Biotic Soil Media (BSM)	Manufacturer:	Profile Products LLC
Recertification Due:	1/4/2026	Туре:	Soil Amendment	Criteria Note (1 or 2):	Criteria Note 2
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1201	Product Name:	Ultra-Dewatering Bag	Manufacturer:	UltraTech International, Inc.
Recertification Due:	8/31/2023	Туре:	Sediment Removal System	Criteria Note (1 or 2):	Criteria Note 1
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1733	Product Name:	Wattle Fence	Manufacturer:	Western Green
Recertification Due:	11/23/2027	Туре:	Sediment Control	Criteria Note (1 or 2):	N/A

Page 2 of 2

ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.